1989 Beechcratt 1900C

- : : amg

aviation marketing group, inc. aviation

Email: ajd@aviationmarketing.com | Phone: (704) 651-4637 marketing
group, inc.

Para Espanol o Portuguese Contacte a Mitch Phone: (704) 607-6609




1989 Beechcraft 1900C

Airframe

Airframe
Engine
Propellers

Cycles
Avionics

Air Data Computer
Alt Alert

Autopilot
CVR DME's (x2)

ELT
FOR
GPS
GPWS

RadioAit

AMI's (x2)
Transponder's (x2)
VHF Comms (x2)
NAV's (x2)
WxRadar

HF

Note:

28,241 TT

4242/ 2490 SMOH
1684 SPOH

35462

Sperry
Honeywell
Sperry
Fairchild
Collins
ARTEX
Fairchild
Bendix King
Sunstrand
Collins
Collins
Collins
Collins
Collins
Collins

Bendix King

AZ-600
KAS-297A
SPZ-4000
FA2100
OME42
406
F1000
KLN-90B
MarkIV
ALT-50
RMI-30
TOR-90
VHF22A
VIR-32
WXR-270
HF950

Information is provided as introductory only, subject to prior sale or no sale and does not constitute a warranty from the sales agent, aviation marketing group, inc. Purchaser should
conduct evaluation and verification of specifications prior to purchase.

Email: ajd@aviationmarketing.com | Phone: (704) 651-4637
Para Espanol o Portuguese Contacte a Mitch Phone: (704) 607-6609

aviation marketing group, inc.

amyg
aviation
marketing
group, inc.



1989 Beechcraft 1900C

Engines
. Serial
LH Engine Model Date Total Hours | Total Cycles
Number
Pratt & Whitney PT6A-658 | PCE-32212 9 NOV 2012 22107.07 28,620
Interval Time Since Overhaul Time Remaining
Engine Overhaul 6000 Hours 4242.80 Hours 1757.2 Hours
Engine Hot ‘Sectlon 2000 Hours 285.2 Hours 1714.8 hours
Inspection
R/H Engine Model Serial Date Total Hours | Total Cycles
Number
Pratt & Whitney PT6A-658 | PCE-97020 | 9NOV 2012 27,584.17 37,984
Interval Time Since Overhaul Time Remaining
Engine Overhaul 6000 2490.5 Hours 3509.5 Hours
Engine Hot Section | 2000 Hours 1842.2 Hours 157.8 Hours
Inspection
Propellers
LH Propeller Model SerialNumber  Date Total Hours
Hartzell IHC-84MP-3A  IFWA-3971 9 NOV 2012 9,488.77
Interval Time Since Overhaul Time Remaining
Overhaul 3000 Hours 1684.2 hours 1315.8 hours
R/H Propeller Model SerialNumber  Date Total Hours
Hartzell THC-84MP-3A  IFWA-3967 9 NOV 2012 28,135
Interval Time Since Overhaul Time Remaining
Overhaul 3000 Hours 1684.2 hours 1315.8 hours

Note:

Information is provided as introductory only, subject to prior sale or no sale and does not constitute a warranty from the sales agent, aviation marketing group, inc. Purchaser should
conduct evaluation and verification of specifications prior to purchase.

aviation marketing group, inc.

Email: ajd@aviationmarketing.com | Phone: (704) 651-4637
Para Espanol o Portuguese Contacte a Mitch Phone: (704) 607-6609

amyg
aviation
marketing
group, inc.



1989 Beechcraft 1900C

Photographs

Note:
Information is provided as introductory only, subject to prior sale or no sale and does not constitute a warranty from the sales agent, aviation marketing group, inc. Purchaser should

conduct evaluation and verification of specifications prior to purchase.

. . . . amyg

aviation marketing group, inc. aviation

Email: ajd@aviationmarketing.com | Phone: (704) 651-4637 marketing
group, inc.

Para Espanol o Portuguese Contacte a Mitch Phone: (704) 607-6609




