



#### Airframe

Airframe 28,241 TT

Engine 4242/ 2490 SMOH

Propellers 1684 SPOH

Cycles 35462

#### **Avionics**

Air Data Computer Alt Alert	Sperry Honeywell	AZ-600 KAS-297A
Autopilot CVR DME's (x2)	Sperry Fairchild Collins	SPZ-4000 FA2100 OME42
ELT FOR GPS GPWS	ARTEX Fairchild Bendix King Sunstrand	406 F1000 KLN-90B MarkIV
RadioAit AMI's (x2) Transponder's (x2) VHF Comms (x2) NAV's (x2) WxRadar	Collins Collins Collins Collins Collins Collins	ALT-50 RMI-30 TOR-90 VHF22A VIR-32 WXR-270
HF	Bendix King	HF950

#### Note

Information is provided as introductory only, subject to prior sale or no sale and does not constitute a warranty from the sales agent, aviation marketing group, inc. Purchaser should conduct evaluation and verification of specifications prior to purchase.



#### **Engines**

LH Engine	Model	Serial Number	Date	Total Hours	Total Cycles
Pratt & Whitney	PT6A-658	PCE-32212	9 NOV 2012	2012 22107.07	
	Interval		Time Since Overhaul	Time Remaining	
Enqine Overhaul	6000 Hours		4242.80 Hours	1757.2 Hours	
Engine Hot Section Inspection	2000 Hours		285.2 Hours	1714.8 hours	

R/H Engine	Model	Serial Number	Date	Total Hours	Total Cycles
Pratt & Whitney	PT6A-658	PCE-97020	9 NOV 2012	27,584.17	37,984
	Interval		Time Since Overhaul	Time Remaining	
Engine Overhaul	6000		2490.5 Hours	3509.5 Hours	
Engine Hot Section Inspection	2000 Hours		1842.2 Hours	157.8 Hours	

### **Propellers**

LH Propeller	Model	Serial Number	Date	TotalHours	
Hartzell	IHC-84MP-3A	IFWA-3971	9 NOV 2012	9,488.77	
	Interval	Time	Since Overhaul	Time Remaininq	
Overhaul	3000 Hours	1684	.2 hours	1315.8 hours	

R/H Propeller	Model	Serial Number	Date	TotalHours	
Hartzell	IHC-84MP-3A	IFWA-3967	9 NOV 2012	28,135	
	Interval	Time Since Overhaul		Time Remaining	
Overhaul	3000 Hour	s 1684.	2 hours	1315.8 hours	

#### Note

Information is provided as introductory only, subject to prior sale or no sale and does not constitute a warranty from the sales agent, aviation marketing group, inc. Purchaser should conduct evaluation and verification of specifications prior to purchase.



### **Photographs**



Note:
Information is provided as introductory only, subject to prior sale or no sale and does not constitute a warranty from the sales agent, aviation marketing group, inc. Purchaser should conduct evaluation and verification of specifications prior to purchase.

